

2020 13th Annual Passion for Life 5k Run/Walk and 5 Mile Run

Application Deadline: November 1st, 2019

2020 Passion for Life Inspirational Family Application Form

The goal of the Passion for Life Organization is to raise funds for U of M C.S. Mott Children's Hospital. Every year, the Passion for Life Board of Directors selects one family in our community that inspires us to run the event and raise funds and awareness for the illness, disability, or disease that affects that family. The funds from this year's 13th Annual Passion for Life Run/Walk will benefit research at C.S. Mott Children's Hospital, our honorary Inspirational Family, as well as our previous Inspirational Families.

Nebojsa Stojkovic Founder – Passion for Life Organization 2380 Bevin Ct Commerce, MI 48382 nebojsa@passion-for-life.org



APPLICATION FORM

*Please submit at least one family photo with your completed application.

DISABILITY	/ILLNESS/DISE/	ASE:			
Family Nam					
Child Name:			DOB:	Gender:	
School Attending:			District: _		
Name of Fa	ther:	1	Name of Mother:		
Home Addre	ess:				
			Address:		
Age	Name	DOB	Relationship	to Child	
1		//			
2		//			
3		//			
4		//			
5		//			

What Doctor's, Hospital's or facility is your son or daughter currently receiving treatment from?
Please describe your son or daughter's favorite hobbies, sports, hero and/or what they enjoy doing as a child?
Please describe what kind of volunteer work or community service your family has been involved in:
If you could, how would you like to give back to the community? (Organizations, Charity Events, etc.)
(Please feel free to answer questions on a separate word document if more space is needed.)

Please summarize your story and why your family should be chosen as our inspirational family for the 2020 Passion for Life 5k run/walk and 5 mile run. What makes your story so unique? Please explain in 2 pages or less.

Once the application and essay have been completed, please email all documents to the attention of Ned Stojkovic & Shannon Nicholas at PassionForLifeRun@gmail.com.

Please do not forget to send in a family photo and any further photos you would like to be reviewed with your documents. Videos/DVD will also be accepted.

All applications will be reviewed by our Board of Directors for the Passion for Life 5k Run/Walk and 5 Mile Run starting November 15, 2019. Once an inspirational family has been chosen, you will then be contacted by a representative from our Board of Directors. Regardless of the determination of who our Inspirational Family will be for the 2020 year, all applicants will be notified.

Eligibility Requirement, Consents and Releases:

- 1. If your family is selected as a participant you must execute all waivers and release agreements required by the Passion for Life Organization.
- 2. Applicants will only be considered if all information is complete and submitted by the deadline date of November 01, 2019. Please also do not forget to include a family photo and any additional photo's you would like to send as well.

By signing below, in connection with my application for my family or my son/daughter to participate as the inspirational family for the 2020 Passion for Life 5k run/walk & 5 mile run, I hereby acknowledge, represent and warrant that: The Passion for Life Organization has no obligation to interview my family, and/or select my family as a participant, and may choose participants in its sole and absolute discretion. By signing below, certifies that you agree to release all of the information provided to the Passion for Life Organization and agree to all of the information listed in this application. By signing below, this certifies the Passion for Life Organization to use all photos, medical information you provide about your son or daughter on our website, press releases and any other documents that we use to help promote your family and the Passion for Life Organization.

Parent/Guardian Signature	Date

Thank you for submitting an application to become our 2020 Passion for Life Inspirational Family and GOOD LUCK! ⊚